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Student Details

Sr.No Project Title Guide Co-guide Roll Number Name Email ID Phone
Diagnosis of 1814045 Aryan Prabhu Sawkar 1814045@dbcegoa.ac.in 9146354380
Multiple Diseses ) 1814033 Leon Menezes 1814033@dbcegoa.ac.in 8010195183
. . Prof. Amrita | Prof.Dr.Gaurang - -
1 USIrjg Machmg Naik Patkar 1814011 Aloysius Johnson Carvalho ]1814011@dbcegoa.ac.in 7350711333
Learning on Retina 1814055 Somdutt Vernekar 1814055@dbcegoa.ac.in 8552875676
Images 1814001  |Sai Acharya 1814001@dbcegoa.ac.in 8605502111
1814003 Amatya Katyayan 1814003@dbcegoa.ac.in 7588459725
Smart Agriculture _ _ 1814049  |Tejaswini Vijay Sail 1814049@dbcegoa.ac.in 9764617438
2 with inbuilt Prof.Dr. Vivek | - Prof. Janhavi 1814018  |Elridge Fernandes 1814018@dbcegoa.ac.in 9763513369
automated plant V. Jog Naik
pathology system 1814052 Sheena Mashelkar 1814052@dbcegoa.ac.in 9822982334
1814021 Alroy Gama 1814021@dbcegoa.ac.in 7875574990
1814013 Clenzila Fedna De Sousa 1814013@dbcegoa.ac.in 8408983696
Cancer Prediction . Prof. Maria 1814014 Nidhi Raviraj Desai 1814014@dbcegoa.ac.in 8600242515
3 Using Soft PrFO; 'E)"::;;ha Christina 1814044  |Pratibha Patil 1814044@dbcegoa.ac.in 9511723673
Computing Barretto 1814051  |Sayyed Nausheen Yassin  [1814051@dbcegoa.ac.in 8411909343
1814054 Kriti Shrivastav 1814054@dbcegoa.ac.in 8407923641
Body Posture 1814043 Poonam Pai poopai2000@gmail.com 7066119422
Detection and 1814025 Rajdeep Kerkar rajdeepkerkar2800@gmail.col 9822975781
4 | Exercise Assistant Prﬁzr/'k\g‘rey Prof. Siya Naik 1814037  |Nihal Naik nihalnaik1342000@gmail.com| 9637051595
through Computer 1814020  |Russel Fernandes russelferns6209@gmail.com | 70389 36552
Vision 1814028 Krupashri Koli krupashrikoli@gmail.com 9112322246
1814004 Shravani Amshekar shravani.rajiv@gmail.com 8308631045
_ 1814026 Anusha Komarpant anushakomarpant21@gmail.cf, 8956566071
5 ProService Prlf;' '[\)/'::S'Z?a Prof. Amey Tilve | 1814036  |Aachal Naik aachal44naik@gmail.com 9637090334
1814050 Sohil Salgaonkar salgaonkarsohil@gmail.com 9049193108
1614026 Aishwarya Mahale aishwaryamahale0225@gmail| 9767738071
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1814005 Anchita Maity anchita056@gmail.com 9579195068
Sign Iha?gua?et_to o of Mithil orof M 1814046  [Cyndroy Rebello cyndroyrebello1010@gmail.cd 8999189344
rof. rof.Merwyn — , — X ,
6 spee_c rans ? 'on i . wy 1814048 Christian Rodrigues christian2000rodrigues@gmai| 7028704116
using machine Parab D'Souza — — -
i 1814056 Ashwini Virdikar ashwinivirdikar.05@gmail.con] 7066372443
learning
1814057 Astha asthapandey32@gmail.com 8378039715
1924001 Lenn Dias lenndias15@gmail.com 7767065033
Prof A Prof.N 1924002 Darren Fernandes fernsdarren685@gmail.com 9823895319
7 Wheels++ Srhoet. TT\?Z ro I.:)ig;man 1924005 Saurav Kamat sauravkamat92@gmail.com 9049466883
1924011 Melroy Travasso melroytravasso@gmail.com 7875466574
1924007 Leroy Lobo leroylobo@live.com 9767316099
1814040 Siddhant Naik siddhantnaik17@gmail.com 7774937577
Prediction of Cancer ) ) 1814029 Manesh Borkar maneshborkarl3@gmail.com| 9921864488
. Prof. Amrita Prof. Janhavi - , X X ,
8 Using Gene Naik Naik 1814038 Saish Naik Sasaishnaik1412@gmail.com| 9527767505
Expression Data 1814039  |Shivam Naik Shivamnaik93@gmail.com 7972485374
1814053 Kritin Shet Shirsat kritinshirsat@gmail.com 8421654283
1814008 Vedangi Barve vedangibarve27@gmail.com 8007505023
Blockchain Based Prof. Prof. Maria 1814015 Priti Devdas pritid022@gmail.com 9766987502
9 Digital Health MerwynD'souz Christina 1814024 Aarti Katke katkeaarti922@gmail.com 9096079401
Passport a Barretto 1814027  |Shweta Kotharkar shwetakotharkar0016@gmail.{ 7083288527
1924008 Sweeney Mascarenhas sweeneymas0110@gmail.con|] 9049327801
1814007 Anjali Barad anjalibarad84@gmail.com 9765837565
Toolkit for . . 1814032 Nigel Mendonca nigelmendonca7@gmail.com | 9370648551
. Prof.Mithil Prof. Ankit - X
10 Vulnerability S 1814022 Jateen Gaonkar gaonkarjateen@gmail.com 9158329216
Parab Kumar Tiwari : - -
Assessment 1814047 Asis Rodrigues asislysanderrodrigues@gmail| 8459690369
1814023 Jorell Martis jorellmartis@gmail.com 7083270028
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1814019 Nikhil fernandes nikhilfdes@gmail.com 7972919070
) 1814042 Shaun noronha noronhashaun75@gmail.com| 8390697768
11 Society Konnect Péogamlsga Prof. Amey Tilve 1814017 Veliston dias diasvelistonl@gmail.com 7972581337
1924012 Malik rihan hoscop Malikrihanhoscop@gmail.com| 7057866158
1814009 Anjali Batule anjalibatule7 @gmail.com 9130242968
1924009 Ruchika Nagekar nagekaruchika@gmail.com 8805781074
Emotion Detection 1924004 Megha K.M. meghakm5738@gmail.com 8668682168
12 and Sentiment Prof. Siya Naik Przfér,:;ey 1814035 Swapnil Nagvenkar swapnilngvkr26 @gmail.com 7057918197
Analysis of Images 1814041  |Tanmay Naik naiktanmay06@gmail.com 7720892457
1924006 Mansi Kerkar mansikerkar31@gmail.com 9834029981
1814016 Naschwin Dias naschwindias@gmail.com 7218342890
) 1814034 Saurabh Mulgaokar saurabhmull0@gmail.com 8329560411
13 Stock Market Hub KE:;}'?‘F?VSS“ Prof. Mithil Parab 1814030 Mahendra Markande mahendramarkandeO0@gmai| 8550985490
1814006 Sanket Bandekar bandekarsanketO3@gmail.corl 7083915326
1814010 Bevan Fernandes bevanfde@gmail.com 8698276109
Body Language ) 1614062 Earl Vaz evazl23ap@gmail.com 9657663676
g Dr. Gaurang Prof. Janhavi - .
14 Recognition Patkar Naik 1614046 Glenna Pinto glenna0598@gmail.com 7057540055
Software 1714020 Deeptesh Jalmi deepteshjalmi444@gmail.com 8411098102
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